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L. p Dział Rozdział § Wyszczególnienie Dochody
1 2 3 4 5

1. 801 389.704

80101 242.730

0 830 242.730

80104 146.974

0 830 146.974

OGÓ£EM 389.704

                     PLAN FINANSOWY
             DOCHODÓW WŁASNYCH 
                              Na  2006 Rok
                Wpływy z usług ( opłaty za wyżywienie )

 OŒWIATA  I  WYCHOWANIE

 SZKO£Y  PODSTAWOWE

 Wpływy z usług

 PRZEDSZKOLA

 Wpływy z usług
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